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Round of 32

GHERMAN CS1 GHERMAN CS ROU

Bye

17 FENG Shi CHN

16 COSTA de OLIVEIRA BRA

COSTA de OLIVEIRA

8 - 7

9 SIVKOVA Anna RUS

24 CARPEGNA Sara ITA

SIVKOVA A

9 - 8

25 HANSSON .U SWE

8 HOU Fangqin CHN

HOU F

15 - 4

DUPLITZER I5 DUPLITZER Imke GER

Bye

21 NELIP Ewa POL

12 PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL

NELIP E

15 - 13

13 BROVKO Inna UKR

20 FAUTSCH Lis LUX

FAUTSCH L

15 - 7

Bye RUBLEVSKA J

4 RUBLEVSKA Jelena LAT

SCHUENKE A3 SCHUENKE Anja GER

Bye

19 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feibi UKR

14 DMOWSKA ANDRZEJUK POL

DMOWSKA ANDRZEJUK

15 - 13

11 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR

22 HOU Minfang CHN

KRYVYTSKA O

15 - 8

Bye ANDRIUSHINA T

6 ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS

POP S7 POP Simona ROU

Bye

23 WIKSTROM Elin SWE

10 MAROIU Anca ROU

MAROIU A

15 - 8

15 BRIASCO Brenda ITA

18 MARZANI Roberta ITA

BRIASCO B

15 - 6

Bye GUDKOVA T

2 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS

Round of 16

GHERMAN CS

15 - 12

SIVKOVA A

15 - 13

NELIP E

15 - 13

RUBLEVSKA J

15 - 5

SCHUENKE A

15 - 14

ANDRIUSHINA T

15 - 8

POP S

15 - 14

GUDKOVA T

15 - 9

Quarterfinals

SIVKOVA A

10 - 9

NELIP E

15 - 9

ANDRIUSHINA T

15 - 14

GUDKOVA T

15 - 13

Semifinals

SIVKOVA A

15 - 10

ANDRIUSHINA T

15 - 11

Final

SIVKOVA A

8 - 7
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Rank Name Nation Medal

Finals

1 SIVKOVA Anna RUS - Russia GOLD

2 ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS - Russia SILVER

3 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS - Russia BRONZE

3 NELIP Ewa POL - Poland BRONZE

Quarterfinals

5 GHERMAN Cristina Simona ROU - Romania

6 SCHUENKE Anja GER - Germany

7 RUBLEVSKA Jelena LAT - Latvia

8 POP Simona ROU - Romania

Round of 16

9 DUPLITZER Imke GER - Germany

10 HOU Fangqin CHN - China

11 MAROIU Anca ROU - Romania

12 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR - Ukraine

13 DMOWSKA ANDRZEJUK POL - Poland

14 BRIASCO Brenda ITA - Italy

15 COSTA de OLIVEIRA Rayssa BRA - Brazil

16 FAUTSCH Lis LUX - Luxembourg

Round of 32

17 PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL - Poland

18 BROVKO Inna UKR - Ukraine

19 FENG Shi CHN - China

20 MARZANI Roberta ITA - Italy

21 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feibi UKR - Ukraine

22 HOU Minfang CHN - China

23 WIKSTROM Elin SWE - Sweden

24 CARPEGNA Sara ITA - Italy

25 HANSSON Maria Ulrika Amalia SWE - Sweden

Preliminaries

26 GILMORE Deanna Robyn CAN - Canada

27 ALJABER Hissa Fareed Yusuf Bin Yu BRN - Bahrain

28 HOLM Frida Ottilia SWE - Sweden

29 FAIRHURST Emma Asaph CAN - Canada

30 LAROCQUE Kalina CAN - Canada

31 ALDOSERI Maha Mohamed Hamad Bubade BRN - Bahrain


